G.N. 6523 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, unless an objection to the deregistration
of the undermentioned companies is received within 3 months after the date of the publication of
this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister the undermentioned companies and dissolve
them:—

2191121 A Value Stay Company Limited HREATRAT

2029189 ACPC CO., LIMITED

1365972 AI'LINK CO., LIMITED BHAETRAE]

1746770 ALADDIN TRAVEL AND BUSINESS SERVICE CO., LIMITED [l T Rk IB A TR A E]
2055550 ALLGOOD (HONG KONG) LIMITED BIEF(EEERAT
0859535 ASAHI GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED B EHEE AR A E]

1973736 ASIA JCA TRADE LIMITED

1232095 ASIA NEW ENERGY INVESTMENT LIMITED TR R E AR A E]

1697152 AUSTRALIA WAGYU (TAIWAN) LIMITED REPCEEBAIRAFE

1963812 Accumulate Trading Company Limited T S AR AE

2119487 Agro-Queen Industrial & Trading Co., Limited BT EAREAE

1814003 Aries International Investment Solution, Limited ARSI E R T AR
At

2296438 BAKERMEN INVESTMENT HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED OB S A TR A E]

1284776 BEST ERA LIMITED IR AE]

1152616 BEST PRACTICES CHINA LIMITED

1585033 BESTTOP TIRE COMPANY LIMITED & hmmia B IR A E
1564945 BIG ERA HOLDINGS LIMITED SIS EATRAE

2068354 BKC DIAMOND LIMITED DA TR AE]
0978392 BLESSES GROUP COMPANY LIMITED AR A

1654526 BLUEGENE (HONGKONG) LIMITED BN (E B AIRAE
0504824 BOGRAND LIMITED HRAMRATE

2254889 BOKER LIMITED AR AHE

2037299 BOLIVAR RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
0889419 BOSSEN INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE (H.K.) LIMITED (R EER S £ 2 (B TR A F
2145188 BOX OF BLOSSOMS LIMITED



1175782
1956979
1630555
1992404

2037008
2063690
1371268
0715855
1993503
1340045
1983756

1849499

2142123
1375911
1978425
0941924
1550681
1919668
1121925
2085607
1754170

1637566
2015207
1921044
2224224
1945995
1625713
1704522
1645786
2109926
1406638

BRAVE TIME LIMITED
BRIGHT LUCK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
BUEN VIAJE TRADING CO., LIMITED

Bao Yan Biopharm Company Limited

CAM MANAGEMENT CONSULTING (HK) CO., LIMITED
CANAAN BEAUTYLAND TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
CAPECOD HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHAMPRISE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHECK PRICES LIMITED

CHEONG YIP PROPERTIES LIMITED

CHEROKEE (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO.,
LIMITED

CHINESE WHAM POA SI HAI TONG XIN YGO ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

CHUNG SHUN HONG USED CAR LIMITED
COHERENT UNION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
COMMAND GURU LIMITED

CONVERGE GOLD (HONG KONG) LIMITED
COTTON FIELD FASHION LIMITED

CTC PACKAGING SOLUTION COMPANY LIMITED
CaduMedi International Limited

Chinofy Limited

Compania Asiatica de Mineria y Servicios para America Limited

Cuki Hong Kong Limited

DARI FOODS LIMITED

DAZZLING CASTLE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
DEFINIQUE LIMITED

DENIM AURA LIMITED

DIANYUAN TRADING (THAILAND) CO., LIMITED
DIOS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Demand Gen Solutions Limited

Donco Enterprises Limited

ELEMENTS INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION LIMITED
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2321720 EMEEK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED kTR AR A E]

0651999 ENTERPRISE EXPANSION LIMITED LA A
0729260 ESTORIL TOURS (H.K.) LIMITED FERITH(E AR A E
1427558 EVER GREEN GOLDEN LAND COMPANY LIMITED

1807227 EVER SKY ENGINEERING LIMITED ARTIEARAH
2000841 EVER SUCCESSFUL ELECTRONICS LIMITED T E T ARAT
1802652 EVERGREEN CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED EEERE R EIRAE
0856800 EVERITE INVESTMENTS LIMITED e B A TR A
1736381 EVERYWARE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Y IEES RS AR A

1947643 Ezholiday Limited

0726847 FAIRMAID MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED FEETRE AR A E
0664718 FANTALAND HOLDINGS LIMITED HUL AR TR A E
0057864 FAT SHING KNITTING FACTORY LIMITED SRR SR AR A E]
1831425 FLYING DRAGON NETWORK LIMITED RBELELE AR A E]
1391256 FOOKKEI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED TEERIATR A E
1827714 FORTRESS ASSET LIMITED R ARAE

2096173 FORTUNE ASSETS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

1976682 FRANCE LAMCOM COSMETIC INTERNATIONAL GROUP SRR bl LR PR EE A TR
LIMITED SNE]
0929883  FULLWIN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED SR AR AT
1704011 Feilong Technology Co., Limited RERHTEEBRAE
2278402 Froebel HK Limited
0920968 GAIN HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED EEEEGEEAERAT
2047395  GATEWANG JETPOINT EXCHANGE LIMITED S B TR AT
2047501  GATEWANG JETPOINT MANAGEMENT LIMITED SRS R A TR A
2262170 GLOBAL ASSOCIATION FOR HUMAN RESOURCES
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
1542753 GLOBAL METAL (HK) COMPANY LIMITED B S BEBERARAE

1936825 GLOBALIS TECHNO CONSULTANTS LIMITED

1650747 GOLDEN CREDIT CORPORATION LIMITED FRARAT
1237642 GOLDEN TECH (HK) LIMITED SREBARAH
1750350 GOODLIFE ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED EEHEE TR AR AE

2334689 General Medical Instrument Company Limited

2113766 Gold Promise Hongkong Trading Limited — IS AR A E



1843309 Golden Heyday Company Limited Bt 4 TR A
1082837 EI/;/I[II\IT/;I\]; HUIBAO TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY  [EEFRHE B AR A H
1563494 {i&l\i TQEIgG (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO. T (E R BEE S AR T
1299283 HEALTH SOURCES INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED B EATR AT
1880036 HICH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED TR TR AT
2210394 HING FAT ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LIMITED B SE T AR A E
2231485 HK AISHANG LUGGAGE CO., LIMITED SR AR AT
2309904 HK Halloween International Auction Limited S E B A TR A T
1187860 HK RONGXING LIMITED F AR A E
2101166 HK XINGLIAN TRADING LIMITED I S ATRAT
2308514 HK YUANHAO INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED & #&t A Bl & A TR A 5
1182382 HOMEWELL HOLDINGS LIMITED SEREEE AR AT
2135898 HONG KONG CHOPARD HOLDINGS LIMITED
2245618 HONG KONG HARP ACADEMY LIMITED F B TR A ]
1265322 HONG KONG QDLIYUAN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED F TR AR A E
1427623 HONG KONG SOCIETY OF SIX SIGMA LIMITED -THE- TN A IR A
1874200 HONG KONG UPDATE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED FHEHHRHTARAE
2300671 HONGKONG BAIRUI TRADING LIMITED EEEHE SAETRAT
1954636 HONGKONG GUOYIN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED R AR A ]
1576884 HONGKONG JIAHAO INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED LRSS B TR AT
1499177 Eﬁgggm JOINT DEVELOPMENT INTERNATIONAL CO., F RIEATR A F
2278226 HONGKONG NANYANG BO AO SHIPPING LIMITED R RS TR AT
2383608 Hong Kong Beauty And Health Limited FHEEARAH
2189228 Hong Kong CHELIN Co., Limited FE S AR AT
2263788 Hong Kong China Touchtennis Limited o G A i 4Bk A TR A T
2289655 ii_orl% Izong YongTai Mechanical and Electrical Equipment Co., TR FRER AR A
1mite
2142401 Hongkong Yi Ke La Diamond Jewelry Co., Limited EREIE AR AR AE]
2092967  Hung Lee Asset Management Limited MR EEEAIRAE
1776893 Hung Sam Construction and Engineering Company Limited e OESE TAEATRAE]
1723007 IBT Developing Limited
1187725 INFINITY LAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED RS AR AT

2307266 INMAX TECH LIMITED
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2298426
1636063
0228006
1344752

INNOVATION INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL SOCIAL HELP CHINESE BUSINESSMAN
UNION CO., LIMITED

INTERNO VENTI ASIA LIMITED

IVRESSE HONG KONG LIMITED

Internet Security Technology Company Limited
J&G CLOTHING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
JAPAN SANYUAN YIYOU LIMITED

JAPSTONE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

JC ASSET MANAGEMENT (HK) LIMITED

JIZIL LIMITED

JOINT FUND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

JOINT GOOD HONG KONG INVESTMENT LIMITED
JOINT MIND LIMITED

JOY POWER TRANSPORTATION LIMITED

JOY TOP MANAGEMENT LIMITED

JP IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED

JU MEI INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) FASHION CO., LIMITED
JUDIAN TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
JUN XI LIMITED

K-NET ENTERTAINMENT HK LIMITED

K. & C. (HK) LIMITED

KAB BULLION COMPANY LIMITED

KAI'FU GUANG (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
KAI SING PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED

KAM SHING MOTORS COMPANY LIMITED
KOMAYS INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

KONG FUNG RMB EXCHANGE LIMITED

KONG TONG INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) COMPANY
LIMITED

KOREA COREANA GROUP CO., LIMITED
KOSCAR DIGISOFT LIMITED
KWONG YUE (CHINA) COMPANY LIMITED

King's Ceramics International Limited
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2031591
1811301
1487893
2103757
1680959
2158167
1666636
2095950
2294901
1547741
2394644
2078797
1387378
0311880
2046499
0674460
0727632
2287687
2132118
1612287
2275822
2199330
1691527
15272217
1689319
1505160
2030132
2100463
2358737
1253315
2274748
1576795
1773518

Kingsway International Industry Holding Limited
LATIN AERO TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED
LIBBO INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
LIGHTS UP CREATION LIMITED

LITENG ELECTRONICS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
LITTLE CIRCLE (ASIA) LIMITED

LITTLE KIDDO LIMITED

LID Technology Services (HK) Limited

LK LUBRICANTS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
LONGKE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LUX TRADE LIMITED

LUXAWRIST LIMITED

Lee Forda Electronic Limited

MAIN SALES DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

MALE ROOM FEMALE ROOM CO., LIMITED
MASTERCARE (H.K.) LIMITED

MAX PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MEGA FIELD INC LIMITED

MEIDINA TRADE LIMITED

MENG FOOK GROUP (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MET & TECH LIMITED

METALTRADE PACIFIC (HONG KONG) LIMITED
MID-VIRTUE ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
MILLION VANTAGE LIMITED

MOONWALK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Mana Jack International Dispensary Limited

Manco Technology Company Limited

Mebius Advance Limited

Mingle Home Fashion Co., Limited

Mongolia Resources Investment Limited

MosiMosi Mobile Services Limited

Munzing Hong Kong Trading Co., Limited

NEMORIS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2043717
1648857
2308267
0416266
1812273
2111403
0994136
1828611
1142322
0882660
2082006
0676346
1272643
0241588
0954752
2278987
1559939
1886927
1482672
1916085
0771774
1603357

1718862
0723000
1136797
1644194
1534249
2282063
1620942
1759116
1090707
1723159
0379921

NEW GENERATION CREATION LIMITED
NICHE MUSIC GARDNER LIMITED

NORD HING INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
NORD JADE LIMITED

NST (HK) Lighting Technology Co., Limited
Nathaniel Limited

NeoPac Lighting, Limited

New Sea United International Company Limited
OCEAN CITY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
ON CHING TONG COMPANY LIMITED
ORIENT STAR INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
ORIENTAL GEMS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
OSIA GROUP CO., LIMITED

OSL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

OX LIMITED

Oceanland Consultant Company Limited

Onglory Rich International Company Limited

Ordiar Baby & Children Products Limited

PAK WAY TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PARKFULL (HONGKONG) LIMITED

PERFECT GAIN ENGINEERING LIMITED

PHC (HK) LIMITED

PILIHANDA MANAGEMENT PTE LIMITED
PIONEER (H.K.) ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
POLY CHEM INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED

PRCD HK LIMITED

PSC China Limited

Petromax Tyre Co., Limited

PrimeHome Consultants Limited

RED SEA LOGISTICS LIMITED

RICA DEVELOPMENT (HK) LIMITED

RIPE STAR ENGINEERING LIMITED

RISING INDUSTRY & COMMERCE DEVELOPING COMPANY
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1064250
1996610
1759629
2237885
1218980
1397642
2297716
1439474
2327567
2216511
2015485
1930715
2407199
1787334

1964376
1389657
1285595
1608450
2050056
1112261
0991794
2288731
1202252
1953712
2294583
2059525
2009588
0557106
1196924
0376723
0738790
1711882

LIMITED
ROYAL GEMS COMPANY LIMITED

ROYAL VICTORY TRADING LIMITED

Rae Jae Media Pty Limited

SCITECH INTERNATIONAL EXPRESS CO., LIMITED
SEA BLUE GLASS CO., LIMITED

SENTON (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SHANG YUAN HK INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
SHANGHAI SUMMIT LIMITED

SHANGHAI XICHUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED
SHEN HK SKY LIMITED

SHENZHEN HAILI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHIMMERY CHARM LIMITED

SHINE LAND TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SING YU KAM CHUNG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

SINO UNION DYEING FACTORY LIMITED
SINOFREX HONGKONG LIMITED

SINOTIME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SIOBHAN LIMITED

SKYKOI LIMITED

SONO VASO LIMITED

SOURCE DIRECT HK LIMITED

SPH COMPANY LIMITED

STAR BRIGHT HONG KONG INVESTMENT LIMITED
STARRY CONCEPT LIMITED

STATE SUCCESS GLOBAL LIMITED

STREAMING SUCCESS LIMITED

SUGAWA IONWOOD (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
SUN FAI TRANSPORTATION LIMITED

SUNBIRD INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
SUNDANCE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SUNLEY LIMITED

SUNNING CONCORD LIMITED
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2293765
0817259
2102345
2118664
2236273
1480224
2102364
2003635
1381661
1002525
1504600
2146407
1515746
2296036
2125857
2032674
0480923
1598136

1636134
0942446
0926882
2008823
0644993
1860535
1378843
1834446

1001922

1194580
1867403
1882084
2007446
0479403

SUNWHEEL CO., LIMITED

SUPPLYONE PTY LIMITED

Shanghai Rise-al Composite Metal Material Co., Limited
Sheng Da Heng Group Limited

Shopop Investment Limited

Sinotex Classic Limited

Sui Lun Production Limited

Sushi Enterprises Limited

Switti Limited

T & C (TECH.) LIMITED

TAA INTERNATIONAL (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
TIN HENG KIN LIMITED

TITOP INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

TOB STONE LIMITED

TOP BLOOM ENTERPRISE LIMITED

TOPGOLD INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
TOYOTOYS LIMITED

TRANS-ART COMMUNICATION SERVICES COMPANY
LIMITED

TRANTON INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
TRIUMPH ENTERPRISE (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

TRIUMPH FAME HOLDINGS LIMITED

TT CREATIVE LIMITED

TUNG NING INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
Traveler's Coffee China Limited

UNITED PROFIT ENTERPRISE LIMITED

UNIVERSAL (HK) IMPORT & EXPORT TRADE LIMITED

USA DULUX PAINT INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

VB CAMARADERIE LIMITED
VIOLAHK LIMITED

Victak Interactive Limited
Virteo Limited

WELL-SET PRINTING FACTORY LIMITED
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2090837 WILL HIGH JOY STILL INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
0889925 WING FOOK LUNG CO., LIMITED
2181673 WINGS'WISH JEWELRY (HK) CO., LIMITED
0619811 WINNER TECH OPTOELECTRONIC LIMITED
1325755 WINSTAR TRADING LIMITED
0289316 WONDERFUL PACIFIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED
0653628 WORLD FANTASY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
1813609 WOYI TRADE LIMITED
2017058 XINYI INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY & TRADE LIMITED
1243312 YAT FUNG TEXTILE COMPANY LIMITED
1519475 YEZHAN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
0929913 YI JIANG ARCHINTERIOR LIMITED
2122246 YING HIN ENGINEERING LIMITED
1815645 YIWU BEST CLOUD ARTS AND CRAFTS CO., LIMITED
1935250 YUJIN JAPANESE RESTAURANT LIMITED
2380035 Yellow Hills Information Technology (Hongkong) Limited
1398469 ZHEJIIANG LONGFLY TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
1752748 iTradeMarkt Limited

18 November 2016
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Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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